Inside Cover Page - Front 25,000/- Book Mark 7,500/-

Type Amount (   ) Benefits

Diamond Sponsor
3,54,000/-

(3 Lakhs fifty four thousand)
5 Delegates Free + 1 Full Page Advertisement

Gold Sponsor
2,36,000/-

(2 Lakhs thirty six thousand)
4 Delegates Free + 1 Full Page Advertisement

Silver Sponsor
1,18,000/-

(1 Lakhs eighteen thousand)
3 Delegates Free + 1 Full Page Advertisement

Supporting
Sponsors

59,000/-
(Fifty nine thousand)

2 Delegates Free + 1 Full Page Advertisement

IIW Members  3540/- (Fees Inclusive of 18% GST)

Non Members 4130/- (Fees Inclusive of 18% GST)

Students (With College ID) 2360/- (Fees Inclusive of 18% GST)

Table Size - 2'6" Width X 4' Length 25,000/- ( Inclusive of 18% GST)